
P
ro

to
co

llo
  c

_b
88

0/
ao

o
-b

88
0 

 G
E

/2
02

0/
00

17
68

6 
 d

el
  1

4/
07

/2
02

0 
 -

  P
ag

. 1
 d

i 4



P
ro

to
co

llo
  c

_b
88

0/
ao

o
-b

88
0 

 G
E

/2
02

0/
00

17
68

6 
 d

el
  1

4/
07

/2
02

0 
 -

  P
ag

. 2
 d

i 4



P
ro

to
co

llo
  c

_b
88

0/
ao

o
-b

88
0 

 G
E

/2
02

0/
00

17
68

6 
 d

el
  1

4/
07

/2
02

0 
 -

  P
ag

. 3
 d

i 4



P
ro

to
co

llo
  c

_b
88

0/
ao

o
-b

88
0 

 G
E

/2
02

0/
00

17
68

6 
 d

el
  1

4/
07

/2
02

0 
 -

  P
ag

. 4
 d

i 4




